
Differences declaration 

2024-08-27 

FCC ID: Q5EDP27502 

Product Name: DMR Two Way Radio 

Model Numbers: DP275, NDMR S, VDG-260, DP265, DP285, DP295 

 

To whom concern: 

Our company          Kirisun Communication Co.,Ltd.                      

Here by declares: 

Multi-model differences are as follows:  

Main model:  

 

Listed model: 

Main Model No.: DP275 

Schematic diagram 

电路原理图 

PCB layout 

PCB ⾛线 

Appearance 

外观结构 

Model name 

型号命名 

Other 

其它 

Series Model No.:  

NDMR S,  

VDG-260,  

DP265,  

DP285,  

DP295 

  ∆ ∆  

Note:  

1. If it is a same, mark it as   

如相同, 则标识为 

2. If there is a difference, mark it as ∆; If there are differences other than model name differences, 

please describe them in detail 

如有差异，则标注为∆; 除了型号命名差异外，如有其它差异则需要在下⾯详细描述 

 

     Model No.: Differences describe 

Main model no.: 

DP275 The product model(s) NDMR S, VDG-260, DP265, DP285, DP295 is the same 

PCB layout, electronic schematic and Antenna with DP275, which tested in 

Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd., The difference lies in 

the appearance color and the model name for commercial use. 

Series model no.: 

NDMR S,  

VDG-260,  



DP265,  

DP285,  

DP295 

 

 

By: 

 

 

Jessica Wang 

 Signature  Printed 

Title: Product Manager 

On behalf of : Kirisun Communication Co.,Ltd.  

 


