Differences declaration

2024-08-27

FCC ID: **Q5EDP27502**

Product Name: **DMR Two Way Radio**

Multi-model differences are as follows:

Model Numbers: DP275, NDMR S, VDG-260, DP265, DP285, DP295

To whom concern:	
Our company	Kirisun Communication Co.,Ltd.
Here by declares:	

Main model:	Main Model No.: DP275				
Listed model:	Schematic diagram 电路原理图	PCB layout PCB 走线	Appearance 外观结构	Model name 型号命名	Other 其它
Series Model No.:					
NDMR S,					
VDG-260,	[7]	17			\square
DP265,		✓	Δ	Δ	[V]
DP285,					
DP295					

Note:

- If it is a same, mark it as ☑ 如相同,则标识为☑
- 2. If there is a difference, mark it as Δ ; If there are differences other than model name differences, please describe them in detail

如有差异,则标注为Δ;除了型号命名差异外,如有其它差异则需要在下面详细描述

Model No.:	Differences describe
Main model no.: DP275	The product model(s) NDMR S, VDG-260, DP265, DP285, DP295 is the same
Series model no.: NDMR S, VDG-260,	PCB layout, electronic schematic and Antenna with DP275, which tested in Shenzhen Huatongwei International Inspection Co., Ltd., The difference lies in the appearance color and the model name for commercial use.

By: Jessica Wang Signature Printed Title: Product Manager	On behalf of :	Kirisun Communication Co.,Ltd.		
- Jessied Wang	Title:	Product Manager		
By: Jessica Wang Jessica Wang		Signature	Printed	
	<i>By:</i>	Jessia Wang	Jessica Wang	
	DP285,			
DP285,	DP265,			